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Formats

Technical contacts

Isabelle NASSOY  +33(0)1 87 39 75 43 inassoy@lesechosleparisien.fr

    print.magazines@lesechosleparisien.fr

Please send your files to the two email addresses above.

Delivery address : Les Echos Le Parisien 5-7, rue Nélaton 75015 Paris

For a DOUBLE PAGE on the 2nd inside front cover and 
p.3, please plan for an extra 4 mm border on every 
page (an 8 mm space between two pages) in order to 
leave enough room for the spine. 
Texts and other materials (logo…) must be at least 15 
mm from the edge of the cut and must be contained 
within a space of W 185 x H 255 mm. 

IMPORTANT 
If a file doesn’t respect these norms, we reserve the right 
to send a request for new materials that abide by these 
norms or to amend them directly where possible. In the 
absence of contractual proofs, no chromium com-
plaints will be accepted. In any case, if the production 
criteria given by Les Echos Médias for the insertion of 
advertising are not respected by the advertiser (or third 
parties), then Les Echos Médias refuses to accept any 
technical responsibility for the outcome.

Criteria of the files needed

- CMJN (no RVB or Pantone colors)

- A 1.3 high-definition 300 Dpi PDF

- Anchor overlay rate of 300% maximum

- Certified color proof in line with ISO 12647 norms from 
the PDF file sent (same date, same time)

- Please check that the crop zone of the PDF is set at 
215 x 285 mm for a single page

Page 1/2 Page full height

1/2 Page full width

H. 122 mm
W. 187 mm

H. 122 mm
W. 90 mm

1/4 Page  

Double Page  

H. 285 mm
W. 215 mm

+ 5mm of extra 
bleed

H. 285 mm
W. 430 mm

+ 5mm of extra bleed
(please provide us with a 
PDF per page)
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Contacts

Corinne Mrejen
Director General of the Group

Les Echos Le Parisien Partners Department
cmrejen@lesechosleparisien.fr

CONSULTING & BRANDSTUDIO • SPECIAL OPERATIONS
Vincent Ficarelli +33 1 87 39 75 17 / vficarelli@lesechosleparisien.fr

ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR IN CHARGE OF INTERNATIONAL & TERRITORIES
Nicolas Grivon +33 1 87 39 75 26 / ngrivon@lesechosleparisien.fr

LES ECHOS
Emmanuelle Denis +33 1 87 39 75 13 / edenis@lesechosleparisien.fr

DIGITAL
DIFITAL CORE BUSINESS

Laurent Laventure +33 1 87 39 75 34 /  llaventure@lesechosleparisien.fr

VIDEO & AUDIO
Sabri Meddouri +33 1 87 39 75 34 / smeddouri@lesechosleparisien.fr

PROGRAMMATIC
Bilel Ben Asker +33 1 87 39 78 52 / bbenasker@lesechosleparisien.fr

CONNAISSANCE DES ARTS
Karine Lyautey +33 1 87 39 81 87 / klyautey@lesechosleparisien.fr

Sandrine Verpillat Traffic Print and Planning Manager
+33 1 87 39 82 73 / sverpillat@lesechosleparisien.fr

Hélène Chabiron Sales Administration Manager
+33 1 87 39 74 99 / hchabiron@lesechosleparisien.fr 

Pascale Luca
Deputy Executive Director

pluca@lesechosleparisien.fr

Nicolas Danard
Deputy Executive Director

ndanard@lesechosleparisien.fr


